
 

Department of Languages 

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences 

Integral University, Lucknow 

List of Class Representatives & Coordinators 

S.No Class Student Representatives Faculty Coordinator 
1 BA I Nikita Verma,  

7985556436 

Nikitaa@student.iul.ac.in 

Ram Pandey 

9418781980 

Rampandey@student.iul.ac.in 

 

Dr Zeba Rizvi 

7460885264 

Zebarizvi@iul.ac.in 

 

2 BAII Sara Mustafa 

6394961127 

Iqramusta@student.iul.ac.in 

Mohd. Shahab Khan 

9012785329 

Kmohdshah@student.iul.ac.in 

 

Dr Arshi Khan 

6392188204 

Arshi@iul.ac.in 

 

3 BAIII Yashaswinee Mandhyan 

9335772862 

Mandhyan@student.iu.ac.in 

Asfa Khan 

8787017602 

Asfa@student.iul.ac.in 

 

Ms Vanya Srivastava 

7388130626 

Vanya@iul.ac.in 

 

4 MAI Syeda Hunufa Nasir 

8755339291 

Hunufa@student.iul.ac.in 

Aagaz Pratap Singh 

8887748515 

Aagazy@student.iul.ac.in 

 

Dr Mursalin Jahan 

7651923074 

Mursalin@iul.ac.in 

 

5 MAII Mirza Adil 

8318308918 

Adilmirza@student.iul.ac.in 

Maheen Abid 

7905478094 

Maheenabi@student.iul.ac.in 

Dr Aareena Nazneen 

8756894450 

Aareenaz@iul.ac.in 
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